
Outer Island Visitor Schedule 2018

CSCU Escort Date Time Attendance Organization Contact Phone email

Shaun Roche 31-May 9:00 am - 12:00 pm 15 Housatonic Valley Regional HS Letitia Garcia-Tripp lgarcia-tripp@hvrhs.org

Shaun Roche 1-Jun 10:00 am - 2:00 pm 25 US Fish & Wildlife School Group Shaun Roche Shaun_Roche@fws.gov

Shaun Roche 5-Jun 10:00 am - 2:00 pm 25 US Fish & Wildlife School Group Shaun Roche Shaun_Roche@fws.gov

Shaun Roche 6-Jun 10:00 am - 2:00 pm 25 US Fish & Wildlife School Group Shaun Roche Shaun_Roche@fws.gov

Shaun Roche 6-Jun 10:00 am - 2:00 pm 25 US Fish & Wildlife School Group Shaun Roche Shaun_Roche@fws.gov

Shaun Roche 8-Jun 10:00 am - 2:00 pm 25 US Fish & Wildlife School Group Shaun Roche Shaun_Roche@fws.gov

Interns 11-Jun 10:00 am - 2:00 pm 30 Brass City Charter School Becca Caravello bcaravello@brasscitycharter.org

Interns 12-Jun 9:00 am - 12:00 pm 6 CELC Middle School Branford Melinda Alcosser mandm@ctexperiential.org

Shaun Roche 14-Jun 9:30 am - 1:00 pm 25 Columbus Academy Shaun Roche Shaun_Roche@fws.gov

Interns 19-Jun 9:00 am - 12:00 pm 7 The Grove School Terri Frey Teri_Frey@groveschool.org

Interns 19-Jun 4:00 pm – 7:00 pm New Haven Arts & Ideas Ivette Lopez ivette.lopez@yale.edu

Interns 20-Jun 4:00 pm – 7:00 pm 15 SCSUPublic Health course PCH 259 Mike Pascucilla pascucillam1@southernct.edu

Interns 21-Jun 9:00 am - 12:00 pm New Haven Arts & Ideas Ivette Lopez ivette.lopez@yale.edu

Interns 26-Jun 10:30 am - 3:30 pm 28 Students from Liverpool UK Scott Graves gravess1@southernct.edu

FOI 16-Jul 5:00pm – 7:30pm 10 Friends of Outer Island Jim Lockhart teach-1@sbcglobal.net

Interns 17-Jul 10:00 am – 2:30 pm 20 Boy Scouts Corey Smith cdsmith314@yahoo.com

Interns 27-Jul 10:00 am – 2:00 pm 40 Solar Youth Alyssa D'Amato alyssa@solaryouth.org

Interns 3-Aug 10:30am – 12:30pm 15 Plainville Senior Center Ronda Guberman rfguberman@snet.net

Interns 9-Aug 10:00 am – 2:00 pm 15 Lyman Hall FFA Emily Picard epicard@wallingfordschools.org

FOI 19-Aug 11:00 am – 1:00 pm 15 Yoga on Outer Island Lew DeLuca delucal2@southernct.edu
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CSCU Escort Date Time Attendance Organization Contact Phone email

FOI 8-Sep 10:00am – 4:30pm 16 ECSU Biology Chuck Booth booth@easternct.edu

FOI 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate School Jeffrey Rizzo jrizzo@branfordschools.org

Island Keeper 11-Sep 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate School Jeffrey Rizzo jrizzo@branfordschools.org

Island Keeper 12-Sep 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate School Jeffrey Rizzo jrizzo@branfordschools.org

Island Keeper 13-Sep 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate School Jeffrey Rizzo jrizzo@branfordschools.org

Island Keeper 14-Sep 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate School Jeffrey Rizzo jrizzo@branfordschools.org

Island Keeper 17-Sep 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate School Jeffrey Rizzo jrizzo@branfordschools.org

Island Keeper 19-Sep 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate School Jeffrey Rizzo jrizzo@branfordschools.org

Island Keeper 20-Sep 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate School Jeffrey Rizzo jrizzo@branfordschools.org

Island Keeper 21-Sep 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate School Jeffrey Rizzo jrizzo@branfordschools.org

Island Keeper 24-Sep 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate School Jeffrey Rizzo jrizzo@branfordschools.org

Island Keeper 26-Sep 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate School Jeffrey Rizzo jrizzo@branfordschools.org

Island Keeper 27-Sep 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate School Jeffrey Rizzo jrizzo@branfordschools.org

Island Keeper 28-Sep 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate School Jeffrey Rizzo jrizzo@branfordschools.org
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